
Religious Ed Coordinator: Beth Passaro (bpassaro@gmail.com) 

Religious Ed Wiki: Notredameccd.wikispace.com 

Church of Notre Dame Religious Education Calendar  

Sept 30, 2018 – June 9, 2019 

Sundays, 9:30am to 11:15am at the Merton Center 

 

Sunday September 30, Registration 

Sunday October 7, 1st Day of Class + Family Mass 

 

Theme of the year: “Enlisting Witnesses for Jesus Christ” 

 

2019 Sacrament Celebrations 

First Reconciliation 

Friday, March 15, 4pm 
 

Confirmation Celebration 

Easter Vigil, Saturday April 20 

 

First Communion Celebration 

Sunday, June 9 

 

1st Communion Calendar 

Parent meeting – Sun. Oct 14 

1st Reconciliation preparation – Sun. March 10 

First Reconciliation – Fri. March 15 

First Communion Celebration – Sun. June 9 

 

Confirmation Calendar 

Student meeting - Sunday December 9 

Confirmation interviews – Sunday January 20 

Confirmation – Saturday April 20 

 

 

Family Mass 
(1st Sunday of the month at 11:30am) 

Sunday October 7 

(General parent meeting) 

Sunday November 4 

Sunday December 2 

(Advent Centerpiece workshop) 

Sunday January 6 

(Epiphany party) 

Sunday February 3 

Sunday March 3 

Sunday April 7 

Sunday May 12 

(Crowing Ceremony) 

Sunday June 9 

 

Parents Workshop (9:30 – 11:15am) 

Sunday November 18 - Sunday February 17 - Sunday April 28 
 

Family Activities and Parties (9:30 – 11:15am) 

Pumpkin patch & Bake Sale – Sunday October 21 

Advent Centerpiece Workshop – Sunday December 2 

Epiphany Party – Sunday January 6 

St Patrick’s Peace Celebration – Sunday March 17 

Lock-in retreat – Sat & Sunday March 24 

Bake Sale – Sunday April 28 
Crowning Ceremony – Sunday May 12
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